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SALES TAX, FEDERAL (Cont'd) 
Price of drugs 

Effect

Saving minute if removed 
Pyramiding

Removal
Alberta Government 
Ayerst, McKenna & Harrison 
Canadian Medical Association 
Canadian Pharmaceutical Association,

Inc.
Canadian Wholesale Drug Association 
Charles E. Frosst & Company 
Committee interim report to House recom
mending removal moved, not acted on 

Consumers' Association of Canada 
Parke, Davis & Company Ltd. 
Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Asso

ciation of Canada 
Retail price
United Kingdom, none, purchase tax 

varies

SASKATCHEWAN MEDICAL SERVICES INCORPORATED 
Drug cost plan

SEARLE COMPANY
Sales, taxes, not income

SEARLE-PERNAROWSKI PAPER
University of British Columbia

Selling Drugs by Educating Physicians 
May, C.D., article

Page

576 ,620-622,690-692,756,
835,978,1021,1053,1146-
47,1166-67,1186,2229,
2534-36,2627-29
1284,1317
36-37,130-131,396-398,
1921,2627

2309,2323
882
379,414

443-444,1907-8,1911
1586,1599-1601,1628-30
975

448-449,1160
1141-42,1191
1053,1064

115,127,326
129-131

174

79

461

1469,2010

1200


