## Page

SALES TAX, FEDERAL (Cont'd) Price of drugs	
Effect  Effect  ESTOS gurb estyline  ROYALTE SC-TOT, SEAF	576,620-622,690-692,756 835,978,1021,1053,1146- 47,1166-67,1186,2229, 2534-36,2627-29
Saving minute if removed Pyramiding	1284,1317 36-37,130-131,396-398, 1921,2627
Removal	2196,23970043 354
Alberta Government Ayerst, McKenna & Harrison Canadian Medical Association	2309,2323 882 379,414
Canadian Pharmaceutical Association, Inc.	443-444,1907-8,1911
Canadian Wholesale Drug Association Charles E. Frosst & Company Committee interim report to House recom-	1586,1599-1601,1628-30 975
mending removal moved, not acted on Consumers' Association of Canada Parke, Davis & Company Ltd.	448-449,1160 1141-42,1191 1053,1064
Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Asso- ciation of Canada Retail price United Kingdom, none, purchase tax	115,127,326 129-131
varies	174
SASKATCHEWAN MEDICAL SERVICES INCORPORATED Drug cost plan	79 Minimalian
SEARLE COMPANY Sales, taxes, not income	461
SEARLE-PERNAROWSKI PAPER University of British Columbia	1469,2010
Selling Drugs by Educating Physicians May, C.D., article	1200